2022 Family Camp Schedule

Friday

Time Event

7:30 Check-in

8:15 Introductions
8:40 Freetime

10:00

Place
Dining Hall Patio
Front Lawn

Activity Center Open/ Snacks Available in Kitchenette

Quiet Hours around lodging areas

Sunday

8:00
9:00

10:30
12:00
1:00
3:00
5:30
6:30
8:00
10:00

Breakfast

Morning Worship

All Camp Photo (after worship)
Family Canoe/Paddleboat Race
Lunch

Free time/Pool Time

Photo Scavenger Hunt

Supper

Evening Worship (music only)
Campfire with Kettle Korn
Quiet hours around lodging areas

Monday

8:00

10:00

Breakfast

Keys turned in at Trading Post as ready in exchange for picture.

Rally Day!

Saturday
8:00 Breakfast

Dining Hall

9:00 Morning Worship

Lakeview Lodge
10:30 Climbing Wall
12:00 Lunch

3:00 Free T Time
5:30 Supper

6:30 Campfire with S’mores
8:30 Evening Worship

EWAC
Dining Hall
1:00 Swimming with Lifeguard/Diving Board at the Pool

Various

Dining Hall
Hayfield
Lakeview Lodge

10:00 Quiet hours around lodging areas

Dining Hall

Lakeview Lodge

Patio

Boating Area

Dining Hall

Various

Dining Hall

Dining Hall

Campfire @ Pine Point
Pine Point

Dining Hall

Free Time Activities

Hiking

Boating

Game Room

Activity Center

Lawn Games (9 Square, Gaga Ball,
Shuffleboard, Bocce Ball, Corn Hole)
Frisbee

Carpetball

Board Games upstairs in the Lodge
Puzzles upstairs in the Lodge




