# 2022 Family Camp Schedule

### **Friday**

Time Event Place
7:30 Check-in Dining Hall Patio
8:15 Introductions Front Lawn

8:40 Free time

Activity Center Open/ Snacks Available in Kitchenette

10:00 Quiet Hours around lodging areas



8:00 Breakfast

**Dining Hall** 

9:00 Morning Worship

Lakeview Lodge

10:30 Climbing Wall EWAC

12:00 Lunch Dining Hall

1:00 Swimming with Lifeguard/Diving Board at the Pool

3:00 Free Time Various
 5:30 Supper Dining Hall
 6:30 Campfire with S'mores Hayfield

8:30 Evening Worship Lakeview Lodge

10:00 Quiet hours around lodging areas



#### Sunday

8:00	Breakfast	Dining Hall
9:00	Morning Worship	Lakeview Lodge
	All Camp Photo (after worship)	Patio
10:30	Family Canoe/Paddleboat Race	Boating Area
12:00	Lunch	Dining Hall
1:00	Free time/Pool Time	Various
3:00	Photo Scavenger Hunt	Dining Hall
5:30	Supper	Dining Hall
6:30	Evening Worship (music only)	Campfire @ Pine Point
8:00	Campfire with Kettle Korn	Pine Point
10:00	Quiet hours around lodging areas	

#### **Free Time Activities**

Hiking Boating Game Room Activity Center

Lawn Games (9 Square, Gaga Ball, Shuffleboard, Bocce Ball, Corn Hole)

Frisbee Carpetball

Board Games upstairs in the Lodge Puzzles upstairs in the Lodge

## **Monday**

8:00 Breakfast Dining Hall

Keys turned in at Trading Post as ready in exchange for picture.

10:00 Rally Day!